
Route #36 BROADWAY

Garage(s)/Run Numbers

Limits/L001-L030
PTO/L031-L050

North ParklP151-P190
PTO/P191-P200

Terminals/Destination Signs
Northbound Southbound

Devon/ State/
Ashland Polk

Diversey Wells/Polk

Waveland/ Clarki
Halsted Wrightwood

Foster Belmont
(pull-in) (unscheduled)

Adams

Schedule Interlocks
#9
#11
#36
#49
#145
#155

Hours of Operation

Day and evening hours

03/08/92
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